
   Tehran University of Medical Sciences_  School of Medicine _ International Campus 

SKILL LAB       

Workshop Schedules of the Internal Medicine Group             

The Second Semester of the Academic Year 2018   

Phase of Students: Internal Medicine Stagers of Tehran University  

 Professor- name Time Day Date Workshop- name Start and end of course 

 
Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 8/4/2018 ABG&NGT Fixation 

The first 2 weeks 
 

 Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 9/4/2018 IM)-Injections ) 

 
 Ms Bayat 1-3PM Monday 16/4/2018 Injections (IV,SC,ID( 

 
Dr. Housemi 8-10AM Tuesday 10/4/2018 LP 

7/4/2018 to 20/4/2018 

 
Dr. Hojjati 12-2AM Wednesday 11/4/2018 Urine-catheterization&  TR 

  

 
Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 22/4/2018  ABG&NGT Fixation 

The second 2 weeks 
 

 Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 23/4/2018 IM)-Injections ) 

 
 Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 30/4/2018 Injections (IV,SC,ID( 

 
Dr. Housemi 8-10AM Tuesday 24/4/2018 LP 

21/4/2018 to 4/5/2018 

 
Dr.Hojati 12-2 PM Wednesday 25/4/2018 Urine-catheterization&TR   

 
Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 6/5/2018 ABG&NGT Fixation 

The third 2 weeks 
  Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 7/5/2018 IM)-Injections ) 

  Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 14/5/2018 Injections (IV,SC,ID( 5/5/2018 to 18/5/2018 

 
Dr. Housemi 1-3PM Tuesday 8/5/2018 LP   

 
Dr. Hojati 12-2AM Wednesday 9/5/2018 Urine-catheterization&TR   

 
Dr.Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 20/5/2018 ABG&NGT Fixation 

The fourth 2 weeks  Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 21/5/2018 IM)-Injections ) 

 Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 28/5/2018 Injections (IV,SC,ID( 
 Dr. Housemi 8-10AM Tuesday 22/5/2018 LP 19/5/2018 to 1/6/2018  

 



 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Hojati 12-2AM Wednesday 23/5/2018 Urine-catheterization&TR   

 
Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 3/6/2018 ABG&NGT Fixation 

The fifth 2 weeks 
 

Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 11/6/2018 )IM)-Injections 

 
Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 11/6/2018 Injections (IV,SC,ID( 

 
Dr. Housemi 8-10AM Tuesday 12/6/2018 LP 

2/6/2018 to 15/6/2018 

 
Dr. Hojati 12-2AM Wednesday 13/6/2018 Urine-catheterization&TR   

 
Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 17/6/2018  ABG&NGT Fixation 

The Sixth 2 weeks 
 

Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 18/6/2018 IM)-Injections)  

 
Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 25/6/2018 Injections (IV,SC,ID( 

 
Dr. Housemi 8-10AM Tuesday 19/6/2018 LP 

16/6/2018 to 29/6/2018 

 
Dr. Hojati 12-2AM Wednesday 20/6/2018 Urine-catheterization&TR   

 
Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 8/7/2018 ABG&NGT Fixation 

The Seventh 2 weeks  
Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 2/7/2018 IM)-Injections ) 

 Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 2/7/2018 Injections (IV,SC,ID( 
 Dr. Housemi 8-10AM Tuesday 10/7/2018 LP 30/6/2018 to 13/7/2018 

 
Dr. Hojati 12-2AM Wednesday 11/7/2018 Urine-catheterization&TR   

 
Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 15/7/2018 ABG&NGT Fixation 

The Eighth  2 weeks  Ms. Bayat 1-3PM Monday 16/7/2018 IM)-Injections ) 

 
 Expert. Ms bayat 1-3PM Monday 23/7/2018 Injections (IV,SC,ID( 

 Dr. Housemi 8-10AM Tuesday 17/7/2018 LP 14/7/2018 to 27/7/2018 

 
Dr. Ho jati 12-2AM Wednesday 18/7/2018 Urine-catheterization&TR   

 

     



Phase of Students: Internal Medicine Interns  of Tehran University 
 

 

Professor Time Day Date Workshop Start and end of course 

 

Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 15/4/2018 
 Intubation & Airway 

Management 
5/4/2018 to 5/5/2018 

 

Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 13/5/2018 
 Intubation & Airway 

Management 
6/5/2018 to 5/6/2018 

 

Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 10/6/2018 
 Intubation &Airways 

Management 
6/6/2018 to 6/7/2018 

 

Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 29/7/2018 
 Intubation & Airways 

Management 
7/7/2018 to 6/8/2018 

 

Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 19/8/2018 
 Intubation & Airways 

Management 
7/8/2018 to 6/9/2018 

Dr. Akrami 1-3PM Sunday 16/9/2018 
 Intubation & Airways 

Management 
7/9/2018 to 7/10/2018 

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Phase of Students: Internal Medicine Interns of Tehran University 
 

Session Professor Time Day Date Workshop-name 
Start and end of 

course 

 
tFirs 

Dr. Mostafavi 11-13 Tuesday 

10/4/2018 

ECG & Monitoring 

5/4/2018 to 5/5/2018 

 
second 24/4/2018 (first group) 

 
First 

Dr. Mostafavi 11-13 Tuesday 

15/5/2018 

ECG & Monitoring 

6/5/2018 to 5/6/2018 

 
second 29/5/2018 (Second group) 

 
First 

Dr. Mostafavi 11-13 Tuesday 

19/6/2018 

ECG & Monitoring 

6/6/2018 to 6/7/2018 

 
second 26/6/2018 (Third group) 

 
First 

Dr. Mostafavi 11-13 Tuesday 

17/7/2018 

ECG & Monitoring 

7/7/2018 to 6/8/2018 

 
second 31/7/2018 (Fourth group) 

 
First 

Dr. Mostafavi 11-13 Tuesday 

21/8/2018 

ECG & Monitoring 

7/8/2018 to 6/9/2018 

 
second 28/8/2018 (Fifth group) 

 
First 

Dr. Mostafavi 11-13 Tuesday 

18/9/2018 

ECG & Monitoring 

7/9/2018 to 7/10/2018 

 
second 2/10/2018 (Sixth group) 

 

 
  

      



 

Phase of Students: Pediatric Stagers of Tehran University 

 
Professor - 

name 
Time Day Date Workshop- name Start and end of course 

 

Dr. Sajjadiyan 8-12 SUNDAY 22/4/2018 
NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 1st Group  

 

Dr.Khorasani 8-10 MONDAY 23/4/2018 
Pediatric & Neonatal 

Examination 
 21/4/2108 to  27/4/2018 

 
  

 
Dr.Ghorbani 8-12 SUNDAY 29/4/2018 

NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 2nd Group  

 

Dr.Khorasani 8-10 MONDAY 30/4/2018 
Pediatric & Neonatal 

Examination 
 28/4/2018 to4/5/2018 

 
  

 
Dr.Ghorbani 8-12 SUNDAY 6/5/2018 

NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 3
rd

 Group  

 

Dr.Khorasani 8-10 MONDAY 7/5/2018 
Pediatric & Neonatal 

Examination 
 5/5/2018 to11/5/2018 

 
  

 
Dr.Ghorbani 8-12 SUNDAY 13/5/2018 

NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 4th  Group  

 

Dr.Khorasani 8-10 MONDAY 14/5/2018 
Pediatric & Neonatal 

Examination 
 12/5/2018 to18/4/2018 

 
  

 
Dr. Sajadiyan 8-12 SUNDAY 20/5/2018 

NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 5th Group  

 

Dr.Khorasani 8-10 MONDAY 21/5/2018 
Pediatric & Neonatal 

Examination 
 19/5/2018 to 25/5/2018 

 
  

 
Dr.Ghorbani 8-12 SUNDAY 27/5/2018 

NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 6th  Group  

 

Dr.Khorasani 8-10 MONDAY 28/5/2018 
Pediatric & Neonatal 

Examination 

 26/5/2018 to1/6/2018 

 

  

 
Dr. Sajadiyan 8-12 SUNDAY 3/6/2018 

NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 7th  Group  

 

 
8-10 

   

 2/6/2018 to8/6/2018 

 

  

 
Dr.Ghorbani 8-12 SUNDAY 10/6/2018 

NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 8th  Group  

 

Dr.Khorasani 8-10 MONDAY 11/6/2018 
Pediatric & Neonatal 

Examination  
9/6/2018 to 15/6/2018 

 



 

 

  

 
Dr. Sajadiyan 8-12 SUNDAY 17/6/2018 

NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 9th Group  

 

Dr.Khorasani 8-10 MONDAY 18/4/2018 
Pediatric & Neonatal 

Examination 
 

16/6/2018 to22/6/2018 

 
  

 
Dr.Ghorbani 8-12 SUNDAY 24/6/2018 

NEONATAL 

RESUSCITAION The 10th  Group  

 

Dr.Khorasani 8-10 MONDAY 25/6/2018 
Pediatric & Neonatal 

Examination 
 

23/6/2108 to29/6/2018 

 
  

 

     


